Consolidated By-law Index Scarborough Community Council Meeting February 9, 2010

Bill No.	By-law No.	Title and Authority
160	158-2010	To amend City of Toronto Municipal Code Chapter 903, Parking
		for Persons with Disabilities, respecting Harding Boulevard.
		Saarbarayah Community Council Itam 20.12, as adopted by
		Scarborough Community Council Item 29.12, as adopted by
		Scarborough Community Council on October 13, 2009 under the
		delegated authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152 of Chapter 27, Council Procedures, of the City of Toronto Municipal Code.
161	159-2010	To amend City of Toronto Municipal Code Chapter 19, Business
	137-2010	Improvement Areas, to make changes to the size of the Sheppard
		East Village Business Improvement Area Board of Management.
		Scarborough Community Council Item 32.2, as adopted by
		Scarborough Community Council on February 9, 2010 under the
		delegated authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152 of Chapter
		27, Council Procedures, of the City of Toronto Municipal Code.
162	160-2010	To amend further By-law No. 23503 of the former City of
		Scarborough, respecting the regulation of traffic on Blantyre
		Avenue and Parkland Road.
		Scarborough Community Council Item 32.8, as adopted by
		Scarborough Community Council on February 9, 2010 under the
		delegated authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152 of Chapter
		27, Council Procedures, of the City of Toronto Municipal Code.
163	161-2010	To amend further By-law No. 23503 of the former City of
		Scarborough, respecting the regulation of traffic on Audrey
		Avenue and Dodge Road.
		Scarborough Community Council Item 32.9, as adopted by
		Scarborough Community Council on February 9, 2010 under the
		delegated authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152 of Chapter
		27, Council Procedures, of the City of Toronto Municipal Code.
164	162-2010	To amend further By-law No. 23503 of the former City of
		Scarborough, respecting the regulation of traffic on Brockley
		Drive.
		Scarborough Community Council Item 32.10, as adopted by
		Scarborough Community Council on February 9, 2010 under the
		delegated authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152 of Chapter
		27, Council Procedures, of the City of Toronto Municipal Code.

165	163-2010	To amend further By-law No. 23503 of the former City of Scarborough, respecting the regulation of traffic on Treverton
		Drive, Shenley Road and Mooregate Avenue.
		Scarborough Community Council Item 32.11, as adopted by Scarborough Community Council on February 9, 2010 under the
		delegated authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152 of Chapter 27, Council Procedures, of the City of Toronto Municipal Code.
166	164-2010	To amend further By-law No. 23503 of the former City of Scarborough, respecting the regulation of traffic on Robbinstone Drive and Lenthall Avenue.
		Scarborough Community Council Item 32.14, as adopted by Scarborough Community Council on February 9, 2010 under the delegated authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152 of Chapter
		27, Council Procedures, of the City of Toronto Municipal Code.
167	165-2010	To amend further By-law No. 23503 of the former City of
		Scarborough, respecting the regulation of traffic on Andover
		Crescent.
		Scarborough Community Council Item 32.15, as adopted by
		Scarborough Community Council on February 9, 2010 under the
		delegated authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152 of Chapter
		27, Council Procedures, of the City of Toronto Municipal Code.
168	166-2010	To amend further By-law No. 23503 of the former City of
		Scarborough, respecting the regulation of traffic on Poplar Road,
		Forsythia Drive and various other streets.
		Scarborough Community Council Item 32.16, as adopted by
		Scarborough Community Council on February 9, 2010 under the
		delegated authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152 of Chapter
		27, Council Procedures, of the City of Toronto Municipal Code.
181	167-2010	To confirm the proceedings of Scarborough Community Council
		at its meeting held on the 9th day of February, 2010 as it relates to decisions made under delegated authority.
		to decisions made under delegated autionty.
		(This final confirming By-law confirms the actions taken by
		Community Council under delegated authority at this meeting,
		including the enactment of any previous confirming By-laws).